
SPARES LIST AND INDIVIDUALS LOOKING FOR A TEAM

INDIVIDUALS FOR TEAMS

MOST RECENT NAMES ARE ADDED TO THE END OF THE LISTS

NAME PH # 1 PH # 2 E-MAIL AVAILABLE LEVEL Date Regist.

Siobhan Dooley 709-351-2264 shog16@gmail.com Mon-Thurs; Rec/Int; M/RS Aug, 2024

Eduardo Prodicalidad 587-227-2611 egprodicalidad@gmail.com Wednesday; M/RS Aug, 2024

Thomas Uzan 975-5925 thomasuzan@icloud.com RS (lefty) or any position; Int/comp; former club player Aug, 2024

Janusz (John) Gawor 587-439-4126 jgawor2012@gmail.com Int/Rec/comp; M or T; Middle (or LS/RS) Aug, 2024

Israel Tomas 400-0626 ael_lee_rael@yahoo.com Tuesdays; Rec/int Sept, 2024

John Llamzon 714-0745 jllam099@gmail.com M/W co-ed; Tiers 3-5; RS/M Sept, 2024

Nicholas Kosa 587-322-3822 ndkosa@outlook.com RP Div 1-2; Tuesday co-ed; LS/RS (Anything but middle) Sept, 2024

Jonathan Sanqui 888-1599 jonathan.sanqui@wsp.com M/T/W; Coed intermediate Sept, 2024

Danny Cooper 465-0299 tbdgcooper@gmail.com Mon Rec/int; Any position (Middle not preferred) Sept, 2024

Katherine Marko 629-9657 kmarko@xplornet.com M/T; Setter Sept, 2024

Emmanuel Villamor 312-0045 (txt) evillamor@gmail.com Setter/RS tier 2/3; Setter/RS/LS Tier 4 Sept, 2024

Mohamed Sadkaoui 226-964-2094 Mohamedsadkaoui@icloud.com Any evening Oct, 2024

Robby Le 587-343-6278 rle95@outlook.com Int (will play rec), any day, any position but setter Oct, 2024

Payden Unrau payden.unrau@gmail.com Women's league Libero Oct, 2024

Amber Robinson 975-1972 alrwesty@gmail.com Women's league; Int/comp; Middle Nov, 2024

Quinn Gilchrist 335-1409 gilchrist.quinn@gmail.com RS/LS/Set; Mon/Tues. Played college and uni. Nov, 2024

Bardia Rahmani mahmoud.rahmani1369@gmail.com Rec Co-ed; Monday winter session Nov, 2024

Raja Muthusamy 647-657-1311 raja.m.samy@gmail.com Co-ed late evenings; LS (or any position) Nov, 2024

Kristi Reinhardt 587-227-4156 knyrose@hotmail.com Mondays Nov, 2024

Daniela Parra ds.parra29@gmail.com Int/comp; LS/M Dec, 2024

Justin Andres justin.andres3264@gmail.com Int/comp; M/LS Dec, 2024

Mike Mcgragh 796-8570 mcgragh.mm@gmail.com Wed any tier; LS/RS/M Dec, 2024

Greg Bratton 801-9595 greg@timberline214.com Intermediate; Wednesdays; setter/RS Jan, 2025

Christian Flores 416-508-8015 christian_floresc@hotmail.com Int/comp; Setter pref. (or LS/RS); any evening Feb, 2025

Harrison Lambert 709-427-3745 lambert953@gmail.com Comp; M/LS Feb, 2025

Dominic Janssen 616-4498 dominic_janssen@hotmail.com M/T/W; Coed LS/RS; intermediate Apr, 2025

Eunice Janssen 999-7390 eunice_janssen@outlook.com M/T/W; Coed LS; intermediate Apr, 2025

Summer Spencer summerjspencer@gmail.com Women's league July, 2025

James Hannan 587-434-3459 jdhannan@gmail.com Intermediate Middle; Any night July, 2025

SPARES
NAME E-MAIL AVAILABLE LEVEL Date Regist.

Eduardo Prodicalidad 587-227-2611 egprodicalidad@gmail.com Wednes tiers 3-6, Tuesdays teirs 1-6; M/RS Aug, 2024

Jessica Nelson 918-3355 jessica.nelson@hotmail.com Thursday women; RS/LS comp Aug, 2024

Houston Burrell 801-6791 13smurff@gmail.com Int/comp; any day; LS/RS/Setter; Tier 2/3 co-ed Aug, 2024

Thomas Uzan 975-5925 thomasuzan@icloud.com RS (lefty) or any position; Int/comp; former club player Aug, 2024
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Myles Christman 250-442-7365 myleschristman@gmail.com Comp; setter/RS/LS Aug, 2024

Janusz (John) Gawor 587-439-4126 jgawor2012@gmail.com Int/Rec/comp; M or T; Middle (or LS/RS) Aug, 2024

John Llamzon 714-0745 jllam099@gmail.com M/W co-ed; Tiers 3-5; RS/M Sept, 2024

Nicholas Kosa 587-322-3822 ndkosa@outlook.com RP Div 1-2; Tuesday co-ed; LS/RS (Anything but middle) Sept, 2024

Justin Massar 587-917-2805 justinmassar@gmail.com Setter Tiers 2-4; LS Tiers 3-4; Mon/Tues Sept, 2024

Danny Cooper 465-0299 tbdgcooper@gmail.com Mon Rec/int; Any position (Middle not preferred) Sept, 2024

Katherine Marko 629-9657 kmarko@xplornet.com M/T; Setter Sept, 2024

Andrea Cox 830-9407 andrea.jane.cox@gmail.com Tiers 3/4; Setter/LS/RS; Any night/league Sept, 2024

Marta Komlodi 587-999-7879 mkomlodi0189@gmail.com Thursday women; Int+; S/LS Sept, 2024

Emmanuel Villamor 312-0045 (txt) evillamor@gmail.com Setter/RS tier 2/3; Setter/RS/LS Tier 4 Sept, 2024

Victoria Roman 587-707-6235 victoria_delfi_roman@hotmail.com Int/comp Sept, 2024

Ira Thompson(F) 312-5486 ira.thompson@c21.ca Sept, 2024

Kyla Hamm 999-2787 kyla_hamm@hotmail.com LS; Any evening; Int/comp Oct, 2024

Robby Le 587-343-6278 rle95@outlook.com Int (will play rec), any day, any position but setter Oct, 2024

Jaclyn Babey 771-5497 jaclyn.babey12@outlook.com Any level; Any day; S/Middle Oct, 2024

Payden Unrau payden.unrau@gmail.com Women's league Libero Oct, 2024

Amber Robinson 975-1972 alrwesty@gmail.com Women's league; Int/comp; Middle Nov, 2024

Stephen Leavitt 587-580-8150 stephenleavitt10@gmail.com M/LS; Rec/int Nov, 2024

Kevin Sommers 889-6925 kevinsommers@gmail.com Int+ (or rec); any position, any evening Nov, 2024

Bardia Rahmani mahmoud.rahmani1369@gmail.com Rec Co-ed; Monday winter session Nov, 2024

Trevor Harding 587-228-0901 trevor.harding@worley.com Rec/Int/Comp; M/T/W. Ex College Nov, 2024

Jessie Kochan 850-1718 jessie.kochan19@gmail.com Any league (not tier 1); LS/RS Nov, 2024

Raja Muthusamy 647-657-1311 raja.m.samy@gmail.com Co-ed late evenings; LS (or any position) Nov, 2024

Kristi Reinhardt 587-227-4156 knyrose@hotmail.com Mondays Nov, 2024

Liam Deuel 466-6993 liam.deuel@gmail.com Tuesdays Dec, 2024

Elodie Nana 467-8322 elonana@yahoo.fr Dec, 2024

Daniela Parra ds.parra29@gmail.com Int/comp; LS/M Dec, 2024

Justin Andres justin.andres3264@gmail.com Int/comp; M/LS Dec, 2024

Francisco Meza 825-365-7301 ing.meza.francisco@gmail.com Evenings Dec, 2024

Jenn Klein jklein@sgi.sk.ca Co-ed/womens; LS/RS Dec, 2024

Mike Mcgragh 796-8570 mcgragh.mm@gmail.com Wed any tier; LS/RS/M Dec, 2024

Reaghan Ross reaghan.ross@gmail.com Rec/In; Any position, any evening Jan, 2025

Jaida Trembley 1-306-536-1367 jaidatrembley948@gmail.com Int/comp; LS/RS; Ladies league Jan, 2025

Greg Bratton 801-9595 greg@timberline214.com Intermediate; Wednesdays; setter/RS Jan, 2025

Christina McCuster 825-964-4020 c.mcc@hotmail.com Int/comp; Tues/Wed/Thurs; co-ed/women's; LS/RS/M Jan, 2025

Christian Flores 416-508-8015 christian_floresc@hotmail.com Int/comp; Setter pref. (or LS/RS); any evening Feb, 2025

Jenn Harberg 404-6375 jennharberg@gmail.com Int/comp; LS/RS; women/co-ed; any evening Feb, 2025

Harrison Lambert 709-427-3745 lambert953@gmail.com Comp; M/LS Feb, 2025

Sara Walter chidley@gmail.com Any position; Co-ed/Women Apr, 2025

Stephanie Blumes steph.blumes@outlook.com LS/RS; W-TH; Women's or co-ed; comp Apr, 2025
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Dominic Janssen 616-4498 dominic_janssen@hotmail.com M/T/W; Coed LS/RS; intermediate Apr, 2025

Eunice Janssen 999-7390 eunice_janssen@outlook.com M/T/W; Coed LS; intermediate Apr, 2025

Lane Larochelle (M) lanelarochelle@gmail.com Int-Any pos.; Comp--LS/RS; avail. any night short notice July, 2025
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